MODEL NO. BB32-C
3 Point Carrier For 200 or 300 Gallon Tank

OPERATORS INSTRUCTIONS / PARTS
Cat | & Il Hitch (Tank and Saddle Not Included)

Note: Use (2) 1/2" x 1 1/4" Bolts To Mount The Saddle In Front and (2) 1/2" J-
Bolts To Mount The Back Side Of The Saddle To The Frame.

Ref.| Part No. | Qty. | Description

1 5273797 1 Frame

2 5272053 1 Valve Mount

3 5034111 2 Hook Boit, 1/2"
5034019 2 Cap Screw, 1/2"x 1 1/4"
5016028 4 Lock Washer, 1/2"
5006011 4 Hex Nut, 1/2"
5034042 2 Cap Screw, 5/16" x 1"
5016026 2 Lock Washer, 5/16"
5006040 2 Hex Nut, 5/16"
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